Page Colum

7
26
38
38
46
46
54
73
81
86
90
95
99

103
109
135
135
143
143
163
163
164

194
200
206
206
206
206

AN _2ANNNANNNAaANANNAaAN-A A oA

ERRATA/ADDENDA FOR

Name

Catawba
Lackawanna
Genesee
Tioga
Calypso
Augusta
Calypso
Naugatuck
Nina

Crocus
Rocket
Cumberland
Sarah Bruen
Midnight

Tiger

Macon class
Maury gunboats
Bienville
Carondelet

Dee

Perine

Brown, Aaron V.
Buckthorn
Ceres

Atlanta

Section

Service record
Service record
Service record
Service record
footnote

Service record

Notes, top of colu

Dates

Service record
Builder
Builder

name

dates

dates

4th line

end of column
Later history

dimensions
notes

dates

dates
Dimensions
Armament
Service record

index
index
index
index

THE CIVIL WAR NAVIES 1855-1883 VOL 2:
Change

(top of column) The hulk was refloated by Chile and taken to Chile.
last line should not be a separate line.

should not be in italics.

should not be in italics.

Calypso should be in italics

(top of column 2, line 3) Miantonomoh should be in italics.
Original owner should read Bristol General Steam Nav. Co.

(U) should be in Comm column

Omit comma between Washington & NYd

After Mystic, Conn. add (Maxson Fish)

After Mystic, Conn. add (Maxson Fish)

(ze) should read (razee)

should read 1854 3 Sep 1861
move dates to top line

'Navy' should not be capitalized
Bibb & Corwin should be in italics
delete one 'Later history'.

Hetzel (see USN p.63)

Vixen (see USN p.66)

indent entry for Peedee

correct page references: Torch (p.164), Yadkin (p.178)
launched 15 Jan 1862

launched 25 Jan 1862

204'(pp) x 34'x 11'6"

5-42 pdr SB, 1-32 pdr RF

Cambridge should be in italics

Delete one 'Perines's'

name should be in italics

name should be in italics

name should be in italics

Add Atlanta, 12

3 Feb 1862



