

		ERRATA/ADDENDA FOR	THE CIVIL WAR NAVIES 1855-1883 VOL 2:	
Page	Colum	Name	Section	Change
7	2	<i>Catawba</i>	Service record	(top of column) The hulk was refloated by Chile and taken to Chile.
26	1	<i>Lackawanna</i>	Service record	last line should not be a separate line.
38	1	<i>Genesee</i>	Service record	should not be in italics.
38	1	<i>Tioga</i>	Service record	should not be in italics.
46	1	<i>Calypso</i>	footnote	Calypso should be in italics
46	2	<i>Augusta</i>	Service record	(top of column 2, line 3) Miantonomoh should be in italics.
54	1	<i>Calypso</i>	Notes, top of colu	Original owner should read Bristol General Steam Nav. Co.
73	2	<i>Naugatuck</i>	Dates	(U) should be in Comm column
81	2	<i>Nina</i>	Service record	Omit comma between Washington & NYd
86	1	<i>Crocus</i>	Builder	After Mystic, Conn. add (Maxson Fish)
90	2	<i>Rocket</i>	Builder	After Mystic, Conn. add (Maxson Fish)
95	1	<i>Cumberland</i>	name	(ze) should read (razee)
99	2	<i>Sarah Bruen</i>	dates	should read 1854 3 Sep 1861 3 Feb 1862
103	2	<i>Midnight</i>	dates	move dates to top line
109	2		4th line	'Navy' should not be capitalized
135	1		end of column	Bibb & Corwin should be in italics
135	2	<i>Tiger</i>	Later history	delete one 'Later history'.
143	2			Hetzel (see USN p.63)
143	2			Vixen (see USN p.66)
163	1	Macon class	dimensions	indent entry for Peedee
163	2	<i>Maury gunboats</i>	notes	correct page references: Torch (p.164), Yadkin (p.178)
164	1	<i>Bienville</i>	dates	launched 15 Jan 1862
		<i>Carondelet</i>	dates	launched 25 Jan 1862
			Dimensions	204'(pp) x 34' x 11'6"
			Armament	5-42 pdr SB, 1-32 pdr RF
194	1	<i>Dee</i>	Service record	Cambridge should be in italics
200	2	<i>Perine</i>		Delete one 'Perines's'
206	3	<i>Brown, Aaron V.</i>	index	name should be in italics
206		<i>Buckthorn</i>	index	name should be in italics
206	3	<i>Ceres</i>	index	name should be in italics
206	2	<i>Atlanta</i>	index	Add Atlanta, 12